
AVC Department Chairs

Area Dept. Chair Admin. Asst. Dean
Academic Development: Jane Bowers/Wendy Rider Taylor Haynes Riley Dwyer

UH 150/SH 106 SH 206 rdwyer@avc.edu
sbowers@avc.edu thaynes4@avc.edu
wrider1@avc.edu Ext. 6795
Ext. 6947 / Ext. 2981

Aeronautical Sciences and Technology: Dr. Maria Clinton Mari-Ali Baiza Greg Bormann
EL 138 EL 129 gbormann@avc.edu
mclinton@avc.edu mbelton@avc.edu
Ext. 6577 Ext. 6327

Biological and Environmental Sciences:   B&ES Dr. Jedidiah Lobos Suzanne Olson Christos Valiotis
UH 138 UH 198 cvaliotis@avc.edu
jlobos@avc.edu solson@avc.edu
Ext. 6198 Ext. 6046

Behavioral Sciences:   S&BS Carlos Pinho/Duane Rumsey Casey Farris Nate Dillon
MH 238/MH 206 MH 202 ndillon@avc.edu
cpinho@avc.edu/drumsey@avc.edu cfarris5@avc.edu
Ext. 6716/Ext. 6322 Ext. 6482

Business and Computer Studies:  BCS Kent Moser Casey Farris Nate Dillon
MH 212 MH 202 ndillon@avc.edu

kmoser@avc.edu cfarris5@avc.edu

Ext. 6175 Ext. 6482
Communications:  COMM Dr. Richie Hao Taylor Haynes Riley Dwyer

YH 121G SH 206 rdwyer@avc.edu
rhao@avc.edu thaynes4@avc.edu
Ext. 6788 Ext. 6795

Counseling Luis Echeverria Maisha McCord Rashitta Brown-Elize
Counseling Center SSV 146 rbrownelize@avc.edu
lecheverria@avc.edu mmccord@avc.edu
Ext. 6124 Ext. 6985

English:  ENGL Heidi Williams Taylor Haynes Riley Dwyer
YH 121-I SH 206 rdwyer@avc.edu
hwilliams25@avc.edu thaynes4@avc.edu
Ext. 6189 Ext. 6795

Family and Consumer Sciences:   CFE / ED Kimberly Barker Casey Farris Nate Dillon
MH 222 MH 202 ndillon@avc.edu
kbarker2@avc.edu cfarris5@avc.edu
Ext. 6118 Ext. 6482

Kinesiology and Athletics:    K&A Perry Jehlicka Sheri Langaman Tom Gang
GYM 116 OF2 106 tgang@avc.edu
pjehlicka@avc.edu slangaman@avc.edu
Ext. 6387 Ext. 6245

Library:    LIB Van Rider Jerene Kelly Dr. Meeta Goel
L 107 L 107 mgoel@avc.edu
vrider@avc.edu jkelly17@avc.edu 
Ext. 6709 Ext.  6794

(Communications; and Journalism)

(Counseling)

(English)

(Child & Family Education; and Education)

(Athletics; Health; Kinesiology; and 
Recreation/Leadership)

(Advanced Manufacturing; Aircraft Fabrication; 
Airframe and Powerplant; and Airframe 
Manufacturing)

(Agriculture; Biology; and Water Treatment)

(Administration of Justice; Alcohol & Drug Program; 
Anthropology; Psychology; and Sociology)

(Basic Skills; English as a Second Language; Learning 
Assistance; Learning Center; and Reading)

(Accounting; Business; Business Information 
Professional; Computer Applications; Management; 
Marketing; Office Technology; and Real Estate)

(Library Science)
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AVC Department Chairs

Area Dept. Chair Admin. Asst. Dean
Mathematics:   MATH James Dorn Suzanne Olson Christos Valiotis

UH 254 UH 198 cvaliotis@avc.edu
jdorn1@avc.edu solson@avc.edu
Ext. 6811 Ext. 6046

Nursing:    NS Debra Dickinson Sylvia Waller Greg Bormann
UH 222 UH 198 gbormann@avc.edu
ddickinson@avc.edu swaller@avc.edu
Ext. 6406 Ext. 6865

Performing Arts VACANT Melissa Chavez Kathryn Mitchell
YH 221-J kmitchell18@avc.edu
mchavez43@avc.edu
Ext. 6881

Physical Sciences and Engineering:   PSCI Dr. Alexandra Schroer Suzanne Olson Christos Valiotis

UH 250 UH 198 cvaliotis@avc.edu

aschroer@avc.edu solson@avc.edu
Ext. 6922 Ext. 6046

Public Safety & Allied Health: Dr. Wendy Stout Sylvia Waller Greg Bormann

UH 112 UH 198 gbormann@avc.edu
wstout@avc.edu swaller@avc.edu

Ext. 6150 Ext. 6865
Social Sciences:   S&BS Alberto Mendoza Casey Farris Nate Dillon

See Division Office MH 202 ndillon@avc.edu

amendoza2@avc.edu cfarris5@avc.edu
Ext. 2151 Ext. 6482

Trades and Technologies:  TT Kimberly Sennett Mari-Ali Baiza Greg Bormann
EL 139 EL 129 gbormann@avc.edu
kburton3@avc.edu mbelton@avc.edu

Ext. 6742 Ext. 6327
Visual Arts Kevin North Melissa Chavez Kathryn Mitchell

YH 221B YH 221-J kmitchell18@avc.edu
knorth@avc.edu mchavez43@avc.edu
Ext. 2969 Ext. 6881

World Languages Cole Wolf Taylor Haynes Riley Dwyer

YH 221A SH 206 rdwyer@avc.edu

cwolf13@avc.edu thaynes4@avc.edu
Ext. 6236 Ext. 6795
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(Astronomy; Chemistry; Geology; Geography; 
Engineering; Computer Information Science; Earth 
Science, Physics; and Physical Science)

(Economics; History; Philosophy; and Political 
Science)

(Chinese; Deaf Studies; French; German; Interpreter 
Training; Latin; and Spanish)

(Commercial Music; Dance; Music; and Theater)

(Registered Nursing; and Vocational Nursing)

(Mathematics)

(Emergency Medical Technology; Fire Technology; 
Medical Office Assisting; Nutrition; Radiologic 
Technology; and Respiratory Care)

(Art; Commercial Photography; Digital Media; Film 
and Television; Graphic Design; and Photography)

(Air Conditioning and Refrigeration; Auto Body;  
Automotive Technology; Electrical Technology; 
Electronics Technology; Industrial Manufacturing; 
and Welding)
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